
CHEM BIO/MATH/BT

M/F Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt %

AGE

1 KARAMJEET KAUR AMARJEET SINGH SUMANJEET KAUR 8/8/2002 F GENERAL 100 74 100 74 100 78 300 226 75.33 CBSE P P

2 MEHAKPREET SINGH SANDEEP SINGH MANDEEP KAUR 26/12/2002 M BC 100 68 100 81 100 77 300 226 75.33 CBSE P P

3 HARKHUSHPREET 

SINGH

SIMRANJIT SINGH RUPINDER KAUR 1/8/2002 M GENERAL 100 77 100 71 100 74 300 222 74.00 CBSE P P

4 NAVDEEP KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH HARDEEP KAUR 10/7/2002 F BC 100 82 100 80 100 59 300 221 73.67 PSEB P P

5 PAWANDEEP KAUR JASWINDER SINGH VEERPAL KAUR 14/03/2003 F GENERAL 100 77 100 70 100 74 300 221 73.67 CBSE P P

6 RIKHA SHARMA CHARANJIT  SHARMA SUSHMA RANI 27/9/2001 F GENERAL 100 84 100 75 100 60 300 219 73.00 CBSE P P

7 SHWINDER PRINCE SATWANT DASS PARAMJEET KAUR 9/1/2001 M BC 100 74 100 73 100 71 300 218 72.67 CBSE P P

8 TARANVIR SINGH GURSEV SINGH JASVIR KAUR 26/7/2002 M GENERAL 100 81 100 55 100 81 300 217 72.33 PSEB P P

9 NOOR SHARMA ANURAG SHARMA REENA SHARMA 17/10/2002 F GENERAL 100 68 100 70 100 78 300 216 72.00 CBSE P P

10 LOVEPREET KAUR GURDAS SINGH SUKHJINDER KAUR 27/9/2001 F GENERAL 100 83 100 64 100 67 300 214 71.33 PSEB P P

11 ARPANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH LAKHWINDER KAUR 17/10/2002 M GENERAL 100 82 100 69 100 63 300 214 71.33 CBSE P P

12 PRABHJOT SINGH HARCHARAN SINGH PARMJIT KAUR 1/10/1999 M GENERAL 100 67 100 75 100 71 300 213 71.00 CBSE

P P

13 SIMRAN KAUR SIDHU GURPREET SINGH HARDEEP KAUR 18/7/2001 F GENERAL 100 66 100 69 100 78 300 213 71.00 CBSE P P

14 PARSHAV VINOD KUMAR SARLA 11/2/2001 M GENERAL 100 72 100 67 100 72 300 211 70.33 PSEB P P

15 MANIK BANSAL SHAM SUNDER BANSAL VEENA RANI 1/5/2001 M GENERAL 100 72 100 63 100 76 300 211 70.33 PSEB P P
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16 PARLEEN BRAR BALDHIR SINGH  BRAR ADARSH KAUR 24/4/2002 F GENERAL 100 62 100 78 100 71 300 211 70.33 PSEB P P

17 LOVISH SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR DAISY SHARMA 30-03-2002 M GENERAL 100 73 100 63 100 73 300 209 69.67 PSEB P P

18 TASWINDER SINGH BALVIR SINGH BARINDER KAUR 15/4/2003 M BC 100 78 100 76 100 55 300 209 69.67 PSEB P P

19 VARUNJEET SHARMA VIKRAMJEET NEERAJ TRIKHA 25/1/2002 M GENERAL 100 54 100 66 100 87 300 207 69.00 CISE P P

20 KARMANDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH RANJIT SINGH 6/2/2002 F GENERAL 100 67 100 66 100 73 300 206 68.67 CBSE P P

21 KESHAV SANJAY SADHNA 22/11/2002 M GENERAL 100 74 100 77 100 54 300 205 68.33 PSEB P P

22 MUNISH KUMRA KHUSHDEEP SINGH SURICHI KUMRA 18-02-2003 M GENERAL 100 72 100 68 100 64 300 204 68.00 CBSE P P

23 MEHTAB SINGH 

MANDER

HARPREET SINGH JASDEEP KAUR 21/11/2001 M GENERAL 100 68 100 74 100 61 300 203 67.67 PSEB P P

24 MEHAK MOTI LAL VANDANA 30/9/2001 F GENERAL 100 69 100 68 100 65 300 202 67.33 CBSE P P

25 GURPREET SINGH BHALWAN SINGH RAJ RANI 25/7/2001 M SC 100 74 100 51 100 74 300 199 66.33 PSEB P P

26 RAMANDEEP KAUR VAKIL SINGH HARPREET KAUR 28/9/2001 F BC 100 77 100 59 100 63 300 199 66.33 PSEB P P

27 AJAY KUMAR DALJIT KUMAR MEENA KUMARI 19/12/2001 M SC 100 64 100 65 100 70 300 199 66.33 PSEB P P

28 ANUPREET KAUR NAROTAM SINGH KARANJEET KAUR 1/5/2003 F GENERAL 100 68 100 68 100 62 300 198 66.00 CBSE P P

29 JOBANJEET SINGH DALBIR SINGH SUNITA 14/4/1999 M SC 100 60 100 66 100 71 300 197 65.67 PSEB P P

30 TARUNPREET SINGH SUKHJINDER SINGH PARVINDER KAUR 3/9/2001 M GENERAL 100 56 100 68 100 73 300 197 65.67 CBSE P P

31 AMRITA PRITAM CHAND SUDESH KUMARI 22/10/2001 F SC 100 62 100 57 100 78 300 197 65.67 CBSE P P

32 EKNOOR SINGH PARDEEP SINGH SANDEEP KAUR 1/1/2002 M GENERAL 100 67 100 56 100 74 300 197 65.67 CBSE P P

33 RAKESH KUMAR NARSI RAM PAPPU DEVI 13/1/2000 M GENERAL 100 71 100 52 100 73 300 196 65.33 PSEB P P



34 AMANDEEP KAUR IQBAL SINGH GURMEET KAUR 22/01/2003 F SC 100 64 100 56 100 76 300 196 65.33 PSEB P P

35 SHUBHAM KAKKAR AMIT KUMAR GAGAN DEEP 13/3/2002 M GENERAL 100 63 100 79 100 51 300 193 64.33 PSEB P P

36 VISHVESH SINGH SODHI GURMEET SINGH 

SODHI

RENUKA SODHI 7/4/2003 M GENERAL 100 71 100 66 100 56 300 193 64.33 CBSE P P

37 JATIN KATARIA NARESH KATARIA BABITA KATARIA 23/4/2003 M GENERAL 100 65 100 64 100 62 300 191 63.67 CBSE P P

38 TIMARDHUJ SINGH 

SANDHU

LJAGDEV SINGH 

SANDHU

RAJVEER KAUR 

SANDHU

16/1/2002 M GENERAL 100 56 100 76 100 57 300 189 63.00 PSEB P P

39 ARPAN SINGLA MANMOHAN  SINGLA UMA SINGLA 10/8/2001 M GENERAL 100 70 100 73 100 42 300 185 61.67 PSEB P P

40 GURSIMRAN SINGH BALVIR SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR 16/3/2002 M SC 100 70 100 65 100 50 300 185 61.67 PSEB P P

41 GUNEETPAL KAUR HARPREET SINGH NEENA 30/07/2001 F SC 100 66 100 56 100 61 300 183 61.00 CBSE P P

42 VISHVAS RAJESH KUMAR MANJEET 25/7/2003 M GENERAL 100 71 100 59 100 53 300 183 61.00 CBSE P P

43 SIMRANJEET KAUR BIR CHAND RAJWANT KAUR 16/10/2001 F SC 100 66 100 56 100 57 300 179 59.67 PSEB P P

44 SONIA DES RAJ JASVIR KAUR 1/2/2003 F SC 100 74 100 64 100 41 300 179 59.67 PSEB P P

45 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR KUSUM LATA 28/10/1997 M SC 100 59 100 49 100 70 300 178 59.33 PSEB P P

46 RAJDEEP KAUR CHINDER SINGH VEERPAL KAUR 22/11/2000 F SC 100 58 100 66 100 54 300 178 59.33 PSEB P P

47 GAUTAM GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR SADHNA 28/8/2002 M GENERAL 100 64 100 67 100 44 300 175 58.33 CBSE P P

48 ABHISHEK SULTAN RAM MADHU BALA 29/6/1999 M SC 100 63 100 53 100 58 300 174 58.00 CBSE P P

49 RUPINDER KAUR RANJIT SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR 4/12/2002 F GENERAL 100 58 100 66 100 47 300 171 57.00 CBSE P P

50 JOEL SALAMAT MASIH GEETA 27/7/2001 M BC 100 57 100 54 100 58 300 169 56.33 CBSE P P

51 REETINDER SEKHON JAGJIT SINGH SHINDERPAL KAUR 31/8/2002 F GENERAL 100 51 100 56 100 61 300 168 56.00 CBSE P P



52 DAVINDER SINGH RAMESH KUMAR SHEELA RANI 9/7/2001 M SC 100 53 100 52 100 60 300 165 55.00 PSEB P P

53 KASHISH KUMAR KALA RAM PARAMJIT KAUR 6/3/2001 M SC 100 64 100 54 100 44 300 162 54.00 CBSE P P

54 MANJOT SINGH MATINDER SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR 15/11/2000 M BC 100 54 100 49 100 56 300 159 53.00 PSEB P P

55 ANMOL SINGH HARPAL SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR 10/6/2001 M SC 100 49 100 50 100 56 300 155 51.67 PSEB P P

CHEM BIO/MATH/BT

M/F Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt %

AGE

1 GURPREET SINGH BHALWAN SINGH RAJ RANI 25/7/2001 M SC 100 74 100 51 100 74 300 199 66.33 PSEB P P

2 AJAY KUMAR DALJIT KUMAR MEENA KUMARI 19/12/2001 M SC 100 64 100 65 100 70 300 199 66.33 PSEB P P

3 AMRITA PRITAM CHAND SUDESH KUMARI 22/10/2001 F SC 100 62 100 57 100 78 300 197 65.67 CBSE P P

4 JOBANJEET SINGH DALBIR SINGH SUNITA 14/4/1999 M SC 100 60 100 66 100 71 300 197 65.67 PSEB P P

5 AMANDEEP KAUR IQBAL SINGH GURMEET KAUR 22/01/2003 F SC 100 64 100 56 100 76 300 196 65.33 PSEB P P

6 GURSIMRAN SINGH BALVIR SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR 16/3/2002 M SC 100 70 100 65 100 50 300 185 61.67 PSEB P P

7 GUNEETPAL KAUR HARPREET SINGH NEENA 30/07/2001 F SC 100 66 100 56 100 61 300 183 61.00 CBSE P P

8 SIMRANJEET KAUR BIR CHAND RAJWANT KAUR 16/10/2001 F SC 100 66 100 56 100 57 300 179 59.67 PSEB P P

9 SONIA DES RAJ JASVIR KAUR 1/2/2003 F SC 100 74 100 64 100 41 300 179 59.67 PSEB P P

10+1 

Punjab/ 

Other
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10 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR KUSUM LATA 28/10/1997 M SC 100 59 100 49 100 70 300 178 59.33 PSEB P P

11 RAJDEEP KAUR CHINDER SINGH VEERPAL KAUR 22/11/2000 F SC 100 58 100 66 100 54 300 178 59.33 PSEB P P

12 ABHISHEK SULTAN RAM MADHU BALA 29/6/1999 M SC 100 63 100 53 100 58 300 174 58.00 CBSE P P

13 DAVINDER SINGH RAMESH KUMAR SHEELA RANI 9/7/2001 M SC 100 53 100 52 100 60 300 165 55.00 PSEB P P

14 KASHISH KUMAR KALA RAM PARAMJIT KAUR 6/3/2001 M SC 100 64 100 54 100 44 300 162 54.00 CBSE P P

15 ANMOL SINGH HARPAL SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR 10/6/2001 M SC 100 49 100 50 100 56 300 155 51.67 PSEB P P

CHEM BIO/MATH/BT

M/F Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt Max Obt %

AGE

1 MEHAKPREET SINGH SANDEEP SINGH MANDEEP KAUR 26/12/2002 M BC 100 68 100 81 100 77 300 226 75.33 CBSE P P

2 NAVDEEP KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH HARDEEP KAUR 10/7/2002 F BC 100 82 100 80 100 59 300 221 73.67 PSEB P P

3 SHWINDER PRINCE SATWANT DASS PARAMJEET KAUR 9/1/2001 M BC 100 74 100 73 100 71 300 218 72.67 CBSE P P

4 TASWINDER SINGH BALVIR SINGH BARINDER KAUR 15/4/2003 M BC 100 78 100 76 100 55 300 209 69.67 PSEB P P

5 RAMANDEEP KAUR VAKIL SINGH HARPREET KAUR 28/9/2001 F BC 100 77 100 59 100 63 300 199 66.33 PSEB P P

6 JOEL SALAMAT MASIH GEETA 27/7/2001 M BC 100 57 100 54 100 58 300 169 56.33 CBSE P P

7 MANJOT SINGH MATINDER SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR 15/11/2000 M BC 100 54 100 49 100 56 300 159 53.00 PSEB P P
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